9:25

9:30

9:35

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:35

Penn Daw Fire & Supportive Housing Advisory Committee Meeting #11
Friday, October 01, 2021
9:30 - 11:00 am

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android:
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/83508177474?pwd=R1pCS1VpMm1zb2NDYmIFNE4xWE9Ddz09

Password: 340295

Or Telephone:
USA 602 333 0032
USA 8882709936 (US Toll Free)
Conference code: 2149853

Meeting Login
Roll Call Christine
Christine / Team

Approve minutes

Recap on committee meetings Christine

Committee feedback on information Dr. Fritz / Tom Reed/
presented at last meeting Danilo

Timeline and Next Steps Team

Q&A with community callers Team

v Nov 6, 2020 Meeting kickoff

v Dec 4, 2020 Feedback

v Jan 15, 2021 Concepts

v Feb 5, 2021 Benchmarking

v' Mar 5, 2021 Video Tours — Fairfax County

v April 2, 2021 Video Tours — Around the Region
v’ April 24 Community Meeting

v' April 26 Community Meeting

v' May 7, 2021 Recap and Updates

v June 7, 2021 Community Meeting in Spanish

v June 21 Alternate Sites Discussion

v June 24 Eleanor Kennedy Shelter Tour

v June 29 On-Site Community Meeting

v July 16 Equity Conversation

v September 17 Property Data / Calls and Incidents

October 01

Feedback from Committee


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83508177474?pwd=R1pCS1VpMm1zb2NDYmlFNE4xWE9Ddz09

