Penn Daw Fire & Supportive Housing Advisory Committee Meeting #11 Friday, October 01, 2021 9:30 – 11:00 am

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83508177474?pwd=R1pCS1VpMm1zb2NDYmlFNE4xWE9Ddz09

Password: 340295

Or Telephone: USA 602 333 0032

USA 8882709936 (US Toll Free)

Conference code: 2149853

9:25	Meeting Login		
9:30	Roll Call		Christine
9:35	Approve minutes		Christine / Team
9:40	Recap on committee meetings		Christine
10:00	Committee feedback on information presented at last meeting		Dr. Fritz / Tom Reed/ Danilo
10:20	Timeline and Next Steps		Team
10:35	Q&A with community callers		Team
	 ✓ Nov 6, 2020 ✓ Dec 4, 2020 ✓ Jan 15, 2021 ✓ Feb 5, 2021 ✓ Mar 5, 2021 ✓ April 2, 2021 ✓ April 26 ✓ May 7, 2021 ✓ June 7, 2021 ✓ June 21 ✓ June 29 ✓ July 16 ✓ September 17 October 01 	Video Tours Community Community Recap and Community Alternate S Eleanor Ker On-Site Con Equity Con Property Da	ing s – Fairfax County s – Around the Region Meeting Meeting Updates Meeting in Spanish ites Discussion nnedy Shelter Tour